
3.0 1.5 3.0 38.0 VHM

d1

Abmessungen - in mm

l1 d2 l2

K30303-2 K30303-6

Zahnung 2 Zahnung 6

Bezeichnung

Art

6.0
10.0
12.0
15.0
20.0
25.0

3.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
12..0

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

50.0
53.0
55.0
57.0
59.0
61.0

VHM
gelötet
gelötet
gelötet
gelötet
gelötet

d1

Abmessungen - in mm

l1 d2 l2

K60603-2
K61004-2
K61206-2
K61508-2
K62012-2
K62512-2

K60603-6
K61004-6
K61206-6
K61508-6
K62012-6
K62512-6

Zahnung 2 Zahnung 6

Bezeichnung

Art

12.0
15.0
20.0
25.0

6.0
8.0
10.0
12.0

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

55.0
57.0
59.0
61.0

gelötet
gelötet
gelötet
gelötet

d1

Abmessungen - in mm

l1 d2 l2

K81206-2
K81508-2
K82012-2
K82512-2

K81206-6
K81508-6
K82012-6
K82512-6

Zahnung 2 Zahnung 6

Bezeichnung

Art

15

Hartmetallfrässtifte

www.procut.de

Kegelsenker 90º
Form: K, KSK, SK

d1

d2

l2

l1

6mm
Schaft

8mm
Schaft

3mm
Schaft


